
Monday 30 September
2.00pm – 3.00pm

      

Register here  for 
Codey Rocky Robots https://events.humanitix.com/
codey-rocky-robots-8jm7sqy2

Jewellery Craft  Age 12+                                                                                     

TITIRANGI COMMUNITY LIBRARY
OCTOBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2024 

Ngā Rau o Parekura - 
Parekura's Feathers 
Interactive Storytelling with the
Arataki Visitor Centre Team. 

 ‘The Squeakling’
Family Storytime with the
author and illustrator
 

Tuesday 1st October
2.00pm – 3.00pm

Codey Rocky Robots   Build a Lego 
Space Station

Codey Rocky Robots   

Fossil Fun 
Using air dry clay 

Create Your Own Realm
Map your adventure - people
places and secrets.

Decoupage Jars Origami Art Folders                              
Age 12+                                                   

Wednesday 2nd October
2.00pm – 3.00pm

Thursday 3rd October
10.30am – 11.30am

Thursday 10 October
10.30am – 11.30am

Friday 11 October
2.00 - 3.00pm

Friday 4 October
10.30am – 11.30am

Monday 7th October
10.30am – 11.30am

Tuesday 8 October
10.30am – 11.30am

Wednesday 9 October
10.30am – 11.30am

Fun programming 

Fun programming 

Bring a clean jar for
this activity.
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